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CHAMPION 
(Will run on even # courses)

FLIGHT A FLIGHT B FLIGHT C

MARCH 22 COURSE 2 COURSE 4 COURSE 6

MARCH 23 COURSE 4 COURSE 6 COURSE 2

MARCH 24 COURSE 6 COURSE 2 COURSE 4

WORKING & YOUTH
(Will run on odd # courses)

FLIGHT X FLIGHT Y FLIGHT Z

MARCH 22 COURSE 1 COURSE 3 COURSE 5

MARCH 23 COURSE 3 COURSE 5 COURSE 1

MARCH 24 COURSE 5 COURSE 1 COURSE 3

CHAMPION A

REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME BREED HANDLER

ESD4 HR RO2 Ironpaws Little Irish Miracle HOF Rudy Labrador Retriever Jennifer Marenich

Carvers Little Bit of Kimber Lee Kimber Labrador Retriever Bridgett Carver

Tulip Hill Tuff Enuff Tuff Labrador Retriever Kim Boggs

ESD2 KSD Swift Sadie Belle Sadie Labrador Retriever Gideon Fuchs

Honestly A Cinderella Man Gus Labrador Retriever Heather Bolen

ESDx10 RPMs Frozen Shot of Ammon HOF Tundra Labrador Retriever Dave Larson

GRCHSD2 Remingtons Shed Hunter Indiana Indy Labrador Retriever Matt Hatcher

ESD3 RPMS Running The Red Line Rage Rage Labrador Retriever Rusti Henderson

Lechleidner’s Nitro Nitro Labrador Retriever Andrew Lechleidner

Meadows Labradors Black Beauty Zeva Labrador Retriever Travis Meadows

RPM Millie Jean Boggs Millie Labrador Retriever Craig Boggs

Mila RC Antler Mila Labrador Retriever Luke Boles

Palmer’s Timber Ember Piper Labrador Retriever Dereck Palmer

Kickass One In Forty-Two Million Pixel Labrador Retriever Whitney Rupp

RPM’s Can’t Find ‘Em Grind ‘Em Clutch Labrador Retriever Erin Lewis

Thorn 40’s Hustlin Hollyhock Holly Labrador Retriever Shalyn Selby

RPMS She’s Gonna Make Your Cry Merci Merci Labrador Retriever Ryan Melton

Blue Clays She Be Stingin’ Layla Labrador Retriever Joe Mumm

Kickass To a ‘T’ Mila Labrador Retriever AJ Leasure

Kickass Little Heartbreaker Crush Labrador Retriever Roberta Mecklenburg

Meadows Labradors Coming In Hot Blaze Labrador Retriever Zach Meadows

Jaunenoir’s Masonridge P Bunyan Timber Labrador Retriever Greg Edwards

River Stone’s First or Last Cuda Labrador Retriever Tonya Larson

CHSD Rileas Magic Fire Ball Magic Labrador Retriever Tom Rilea

CHSD Two Arrows Shoot For The Moon Stella Labrador Retriever Jason MacPherson

Two Arrows Flamin Trixey Jane Trixey Labrador Retriever Tyler Jones

CHSD SHR Just Go With The Flow River Labrador Retriever Cassie Nelson

COURSE ROTATIONS

RUNNING ORDER



CHAMPION B

REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME BREED HANDLER

I wear my sunglasses at night Oakley Unrecognized Breed Hannah Edwards

HR CHSD Back the Badge Badger Labrador Retriever Benoit Leger

ESD4 HR UCD UROG ROM USJCH Black Rock 
Time To Dream HOF

Kona Labrador Retriever William Marenich

NCSHD ESDx4 Black Ice’s Indian Princess HOF Cree Labrador Retriever Cassie Nelson

ESD4 Two Arrows Remy HOF Remy Labrador Retriever Jason MacPherson

ESD2 SHR RO1 Ironpaws Chasin’ The Dream HOF Chase Labrador Retriever Jennifer Marenich

FlintRiver Harper Hold Tight Harper Labrador Retriever Tyler Messer

ESD2 Two Arrows Jetta Jane HOF Jetta Labrador Retriever Tyler Jones

GRCHSD KSD Smokin’ .45 Caliber Caliber Labrador Retriever Danielle Fuchs

GRCHSD KSD Chasin Boone&Crockett Muleys Boone Labrador Retriever Gideon Fuchs

CHSD Sadie’s Tuff Man In Black Cash Labrador Retriever Matt Hatcher

Blue Clay Heart Of Teton Valley Driggs Labrador Retriever Amanda Doyle

GRCHSD Sophie & Aces Lucky Lilly Lilly Labrador Retriever Tom Rilea

Zeus’s Mighty Thunderbolt Zeus Labrador Retriever Derric Fuchs

ESD Newcomb’s Mato Sa Tanka HOF Bear Labrador Retriever Kenneth Newcomb

Two Arrows Protect This Family Beth Labrador Retriever Samantha Bolen

A & M Recovery’s Kickin Aces Ace Labrador Retriever Jason Wagner

Mr. Blaze of River Stone Blaze Labrador Retriever David Larson

Meadows Labradors Just One More Stella Labrador Retriever Roger Meadows

Blue Clay Deep Rooted Wild Oak Oaklin Labrador Retriever Zack Bianchin

Blue Clay’s One in the Chamber Kimber Labrador Retriever Chad Burdette

Tulip Hill’s Some Like It Hot Monroe Labrador Retriever Erin Lewis

EverReady’s Fully Charged Buzz Buzz Golden Retriever Laurie Witucki

Liskoney Fresh Frank Of Shimnavale Finn Labrador Retriever Travis  Meadows

Bishop Creeks Carmel Millie Millie Labrador Retriever Thomas

Richland Creeks A Cut Above Grizzly Labrador Retriever Sarah Boles

Richland Creeks Tomahawk Chop Hawk Labrador Retriever Luke Boles

Meltons Faded Rose Delta Dawn Delta Labrador Retriever Ryan Melton

CHAMPION C

REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME BREED HANDLER

RW IHopeUDance Senna Border Collie Marissa Helling

SwampCollies Gunna BayouA Rhiver Rhiver Golden Retriever Tisha Richmond

GRCHSD Two Arrows Malibu Breeze Mali Labrador Retriever Ryan Melton

Richland Creeks Mella Yella Mella Labrador Retriever Tyler Jones

RPM’s I Got A Feeling Vibe Labrador Retriever Travis Meadows

Chops Itty Bitty Slick Kitty Felix Labrador Retriever Whitney Rupp

ESDx3 SHR Running In Dancer’s Shadow HOF Shade Labrador Retriever Kenneth Newcomb

Sams MeantToBe Dax Dax Labrador Retriever Samantha Bolen

ESD SHR Ironpaws Triumphant Simon Simon Labrador Retriever William Marenich

Blue Clay Ruth’s Lil Dot Dottie Labrador Retriever LeeAnna Thompson

Blue Clays Lunar Eclipse Luna English Cocker Spaniel Erin Lewis

SHR ESD Ten Bears What You Packin HOF Pistol Labrador Retriever Benoit Leger

River Stone’s Hemi Hemi Labrador Retriever Tonya Larson

Kickass Lil Bit O’ Black Ice Loxley Labrador Retriever Grant Rupp

Reba’s a little Fancy Reba Labrador Retriever Scott Niehaus

HRCH UH WSD Cuda’s Buggy Withering Fig Tree Fig Labrador Retriever Paul Wollerman

ESD RPM’s Let’s Start A Riot HOF Riot Labrador Retriever Cassie Nelson

Wildmans Going Through Georgia Georgia Labrador Retriever Jen Meadows

EDS5 Long Spurs Diamond In The Ruff Ruff Labrador Retriever Ronnie Gramble

ESD Etched in Stone Indian Royalty Sitka Labrador Retriever Dave Larson



CHAMPION C - CONTINUED

REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME BREED HANDLER

ESD Two Arrows RNR Tessa Tessa Labrador Retriever Jason MacPherson

ESD SHR Ironpaws Dreaming In Color HOF Violet Labrador Retriever Jennifer Marenich

Blue Clays Turnin On A Dime Laramie Labrador Retriever Amanda Doyle

Thorn Acuig Tarrthala Elvis Elvis Labrador Retriever Cody Selby

Palmer’s Lily Lily Labrador Retriever Dereck Palmer

Schuberts Scout-N-Antlers Scout Labrador Retriever Hans Schubert

RPM Quinnin All The Time Quinn Labrador Retriever Emily Bianchin

WORKING X

REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME BREED HANDLER

When The Cold Wind Blows Wikita Wikita Labrador Retriever Amanda Doyle

Foxvale’s Gypsy Danger Jaeger Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Kristin Heiden

Stk9’s Lady Go Diver Diver Labrador Retriever Renea Robison

Riverstones LIttle Piece of Haven Haven Labrador Retriever Tyler Messer

WSDx10 Newcomb’s Sippin’ On A Mai Tai Mya Labrador Retriever Becky Newcomb

RPMs Lite Em Up Fuse Labrador Retriever Travis Meadows

Carvers Sweet Shot of Kahlua Kali Labrador Retriever Bridgett Carver

Gloriosa Dazi Mae Dazi Labrador Retriever Tina Niehaus

Mr Apke’s Black Dog Jupiter Jupiter Labrador Retriever Clayton Apke

Turkey Creeks Trakker Trakker Labrador Retriever Sondra Hamm

WildThing K9s Rosie Revere Rosie Unrecognized Breed Rochelle Carr

Meadows Labradors Wild & Wonderful Mingo Labrador Retriever Jen Meadows

Jaunenoir’s Tomorrow Tommie Labrador Retriever Hannah Edwards

Turkey Creeks Red Rocker Roxxy Roxxy Labrador Retriever Rick Hamm

Riverstone Sandy Beach Babs Labrador Retriever David Larson

Flintriver Duck Duck Goose English Cocker Spaniel Meranda Tripp

Long Spurs Here I Go Again Tawny Labrador Retriever Ronnie Gramble

Grants Black Ki Ki Labrador Retriever Leah Smith

YOUTH X

CHSD Sadie’s Tuff Man In Black Cash Labrador Retriever Kacie Hatcher

CHSD Rileas Magic Fire Ball Magic Labrador Retriever Lillyan Powell

Meadows Labradors Coming In Hot Blaze Labrador Retriever Zach Meadows

Palmer’s Timber Ember Piper Labrador Retriever Easton Palmer

RPM Quinnin All The Time Quinn Labrador Retriever Finley Bianchin

Melland’s Stewy Stewy Labrador Retriever Hunter Melland

Richland Creeks Tomahawk Chop Hawk Labrador Retriever Oliver Boles

WORKING Y

REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME BREED HANDLER

Cheynat’s The Best Of Us Priya Australian Shepherd Leslie Edwards

Grand Oakes There’s Havoc In Town Havoc Border Collie Kaitlyn Grantner

FN2187 Rebel Alliance Fighter Finn Labrador Retriever Calla Stroh

WildThing K9s Little Nellie Nellie Labrador Retriever Rochelle Carr

Ryglens Gold Dusted Shooting Star Coby English Cocker Spaniel Rodney Dietz

Foxvale’s One Lucky Bug Cricket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Kristin Heiden

Hattie-B Hattie-B Labrador Retriever Heidi Hall

RF Shoot For The Moon NASA Labrador Retriever Renea Robison

Fuchs Ziva Diva Ziva Labrador Retriever Tasha Fuchs

Kickass I Love Rock N Roll Jukebox Labrador Retriever Grant Rupp

T&C Little Debbie Cake Little D Labrador Retriever Tucker Gambrell

Happy Trails Dream A Little Dream Tasha Giant Schnauzer Mike Brys

Honestly From Legends Past Ghost Labrador Retriever John or Heather Bolen

RPM’S Droppin The Hammer Flint Labrador Retriever Amanda Doyle



WORKING Z

REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME BREED HANDLER

Laguna Laguna Labrador Retriever Kylie Hall

WildThing K9s Winnie the Pooh Winnie Labrador Retriever Rochelle Carr

Rfs Leap for the End Zone Lambeau Labrador Retriever Heidi Hall

County As Huck Finn Finn Labrador Retriever Craig Boggs

STK9’s Ready to Erupt Dutton Labrador Retriever Calla Stroh

Melland’s Stewy Stewy Labrador Retriever Jay Melland

WSD Lyla Powell Lyla Labrador Retriever Josh Powell

Elite Triple B 2Arrows Toby Mack Toby Labrador Retriever Kevin Boyer

Turkey Creeks Miss Annie Oakley Oakley Labrador Retriever Rick Hamm

Wyatt beau’s Maggie Mae Maggie Labrador Retriever Grant Smith

Palmer’s Go Rogue or Go Home Rogue Labrador Retriever Paige Palmer

Happy Trails A Showman’s Life Tucker Giant Schnauzer Mike Brys

Bishop Creeks Maggie Rose Maggie Golden Retriever Thomas Niemerg

Forestview CherryBlossom Willow Labrador Retriever Travis Meadows

YOUTH Z

HR CHSD Back the Badge Badger Labrador Retriever Dax Leger

Kickass One in Forty Two Million Pixel Labrador Retriever Mason Leasure

Thorn 40’s Hustlin Hollyhock Holly Labrador Retriever Emma Selby

Meadows Labradors Just One More Stella Labrador Retriever Roger Meadows

Fuchs Ziva Diva Ziva Labrador Retriever Avery Fuchs

Tulip Hill’s Some Like It Hot Monroe Labrador Retriever Levi Lewis

Thorn Acuig Tarrthala Elvis Elvis Labrador Retriever Quincy Selby

T&C Little Debbie Cake Little D Labrador Retriever Tucker Gambrell

WORKING Y - CONTINUED

REGISTERED NAME CALL NAME BREED HANDLER

Schuberts Antlers in the Sage Sage Labrador Retriever Maria Schubert

Bishop Creeks Moose Antler Moose Labrador Retriever Zach Meinhart

TenEights Aiding and Abetting Spree Labrador Retriever James Plackemeier

Meltons Pickin up the Pieces Reese Labrador Retriever Ryan Melton

River Stones Buck Buck Labrador Retriever David Larson

YOUTH Y

SHR ESD Ten Bears What You Packin HOF Pistol Labrador Retriever Todd Leger

Kickass Lil Bit o Black Ice Loxley Labrador Retriever Braxton Leasure

Laying It On The Line Jersey Jersey Labrador Retriever Cole Gambrell

Blue Clay Deep Rooted Wild Oak Oaklin Labrador Retriever Emery Bianchin

Bishop Creeks Moose Antler Moose Labrador Retriever Wade Meinhart

CHSD Sadie’s Tuff Man In Black Cash Labrador Retriever Lena Hatcher

Grants Black Ki Ki Labrador Retriever Wyatt Smith

THURSDAY, MARCH 21, 2024
4:00PM - 6:00PM: Check-in

FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 2024
7:00AM - 7:30AM: Check-in and Bitch Check
8:00AM: Champion and Working Classes start. Youth to follow 
Working. 

SATURDAY, MARCH 23, 2024
7:00AM - 7:30AM: Bitch Check
8:00AM: Champion and Working Classes start. Youth to follow 
Working. 
7:00 PM: Dinner and Elite Awards Presentation at Carriage House 
Event Center: 8 West Carriage Ln, Altamont, IL 62411

SUNDAY, MARCH 24, 2024
7:00AM - 7:30AM: Bitch Check
8:00AM: Champion and Working Classes start. Youth to follow 
Working. 
National Championship Awards. 

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

EMERGENCY VET INFORMATION

Effingham Veterinary Clinic
Address: 408 N Keller Dr, Effingham, Illinois 62401

Phone Number: (217) 342-9793



HANDLER LIST

HANDLER NAME CALL NAME DIVISION FLIGHT

AJ Leasure Mila Champion A

Amanda Doyle Driggs Champion B

Laramie Champion C

Wikita Working X

Flint Working Y

Andrew Lechleidner Nitro Champion A

Avery Fuchs Ziva Youth Z

Becky Newcomb Mya Working X

Benoit Leger Badger Champion B

Pistol Champion C

Braxton Leasure Loxley Youth Y

Bridgett Carver Kimber Champion A

Kali Working X

Calla Stroh Finn Working Y

Dutton Working Z

Cassie Nelson Cree Champion B

Riot Champion C

River Champion A

Chad Burdette Kimber Champion B

Clayton Apke Jupiter Working X

Cody Selby Elvis Champion C

Cole Gambrell Jersey Youth Y

Craig Boggs Millie Champion A

Finn Working Z

Danielle Fuchs Caliber Champion B

Dave Larson Sitka Champion C

Tundra Champion A

Blaze Champion B

Babs Working X

Buck Working Y

Dax Leger Badger Youth Z

Dereck Palmer Lily Champion C

Piper Champion A

Derric Fuchs Zeus Champion B

Easton Palmer Piper Youth X

Emery Bianchin Oaklin Youth Y

Emily Bianchin Quinn Champion C

Emma Selby Holly Youth Z

Erin Lewis Clutch Champion A

Monroe Champion B

Luna Champion C

Finley Bianchin Quinn Youth X

Gideon Fuchs Sadie Champion A

Boone Champion B

Grant Rupp Loxley Champion C

Jukebox Working Y

Grant Smith Maggie Working Z

Greg Edwards Timber Champion A

Hannah Edwards Oakley Champion B

Tommie Working X

HANDLER NAME CALL NAME DIVISION FLIGHT

Hans Schubert Scout Champion C

Heather Bolen Gus Champion A

Heidi Hall Hattie-B Working Y

Lambeau Working Z

Hunter Melland Stewy Youth X

James Plackemeier Spree Working Y

Jason MacPherson Remy Champion B

Tessa Champion C

Stella Champion A

Jason Wagner Ace Champion B

Jay Melland Stewy Working Z

Jen  Meadows Georgia Champion C

Mingo Working X

Jennifer Marenich Rudy Champion A

Chase Champion B

Violet Champion C

Joe Mumm Layla Champion A

John or Heather Bolen Ghost Working Y

Josh Powell Lyla Working Z

Kacie Hatcher Cash Youth X

Kaitlyn Grantner Havoc Working Y

Kenneth Newcomb Bear Champion B

Shade Champion C

Kevin Boyer Toby Working Z

Kim Boggs Tuff Champion A

Kristin Heiden Jaeger Working X

Cricket Working Y

Kylie Hall Laguna Working Z

Laurie Witucki Buzz Champion B

Leah Smith Ki Working X

LeeAnna Thompson Dottie Champion C

Gwennie Working Z

Lena Hatcher Cash Youth Y

Leslie Edwards Priya Working Y

Levi Lewis Monroe Youth Z

Lillyan Powell Magic Youth X

Luke Boles Mila Champion A

Hawk Champion B

Maria Schubert Sage Working Y

Marissa Helling Senna Champion C

Mason Leasure Pixel Youth Z

Matt Hatcher Indy Champion A

Cash Champion B

Meranda Tripp Goose Working X

Mike Brys Tucker Working Y

Tasha Working Z

Oliver Boles Hawk Youth X

Paige Palmer Rogue Working Z

Paul Wollerman Fig Champion C

Quincy Selby Elvis Youth Z



HANDLER LIST

HANDLER NAME CALL NAME DIVISION FLIGHT

Renea Robison Diver Working X

NASA Working Y

Rick Hamm Oakley Working Z

Roxxy Working X

Roberta Mecklenburg Crush Champion A

Rochelle Carr Nellie Working Y

Winnie Working Z

Rosie Working X

Rodney Dietz Coby Working Y

Roger Meadows Stella Champion B

Stella Youth Z

Ronnie Gramble Ruff Champion C

Tawny Working X

Rusti Henderson Rage Champion A

Ryan Melton Delta Champion B

Mali Champion C

Merci Champion A

Reese Working Y

Samantha Bolen Beth Champion B

Dax Champion C

Sarah Boles Grizzly Champion B

Scott Niehaus Reba Champion C

Shalyn Selby Holly Champion A

Sondra Hamm Trakker Working X

Tasha Fuchs Ziva Working Y

Thomas Niemerg Millie Champion B

Maggie Working Z

Tina Niehaus Dazi Working X

Tisha Richmond Rhiver Champion C

Todd Leger Pistol Youth Y

Tom Rilea Magic Champion A

Lilly Champion B

Tonya Larson Hemi Champion C

Cuda Champion A

Travis  Meadows Finn Champion B

Vibe Champion C

Zeva Champion A

Willow Working Z

Fuse Working X

Tucker Gambrell Little D Working Y

Little D Youth Z

Tyler Jones Jetta Champion B

Mella Champion C

Trixey Champion A

Tyler Messer Harper Champion B

Haven Working X

Wade Meinhart Moose Youth Y

Whitney Rupp Felix Champion C

Pixel Champion A

HANDLER NAME CALL NAME DIVISION FLIGHT

William Marenich Kona Champion B

Simon Champion C

Wyatt Smith Ki Youth Y

Zach Meadows Blaze Champion A

Blaze Youth X

Zach Meinhart Moose Working Y

Zack Bianchin Oaklin Champion B

FOR EVENT UPDATES TEXT: 

(833) 772-0962

BANQUET DETAILS

Location: Carriage House Event Center (8 West Carriage Ln, 
Altamont, IL 62411)

DETAILS: 
•	 Catered dinner by Hartrich Meats Catering 
•	 Cash Bar 
•	 Silent auction and raffle items will be available 
•	 6 PM: Doors Open 
•	 7 PM: Dinner Served
•	 7:30 PM: Presentation of Year End Awards 



Course map created using onX 
a prize sponsor of this years 

Elite Shed Dog Series Nationals

LEGEND:

= Working Courses

= Champion Courses

= Parking for Working Course 1

prize sponsors

1.	 Dogtra Pathfinder2. Wett Mutt Kennel Mat Pair, $100 Cabelas Gift 

Card, OnX Elite Membership, 2 Bags of Eukanuba Dog Food

2.	 $250 Cabela’s Gift Card, Wett Mutt Kennel Mat Pair, TideWe Hunting 

Blind, OnX Elite Membership, 2 Bags of Eukanuba Dog Food

3.	 Dogtra Pathfinder 2, TideWe Hunting Vest, $100 Cabela’s Gift Card, 

OnX Elite Membership, 2 Bags of Eukanuba Dog Food

4.	 Dogtra Pathfinder 2, Wett Mutt Kennel Mat Single, $100 Cabela’s Gift 

Card, OnX Premium Membership, 6 Bags of Eukanuba Dog food. 

5.	 $250 Cabela’s Gift Card, Wet Mutt Kennel Mat Single, OnX Elite 

Membership, 2 Bags of Eukanuba Dog Food

6.	 $300 Cabela’s Gift Card, OnX Premium Membership, 6 Bags of 

Eukanuba Dog Food

7.	 $250 Cabelas Gift Card, OnX Premium Membership, 6 Bags of 

Eukanuba Dog Food

8.	 $100 Cabela’s Gift Card, OnX Premium Membership, 6 Bags of 

Eukanuba Dog Food

Youth (4)
Bundle with: Onx Hat, $25 Gun Dog Supply Gift Certificates, RTIC 
Backpack, Cabela’s Gift Card ($75), OnX Premium Membership

OFFICIAL PARTNERS OF UKC®

COURSE MAP

PRIZE PACKAGES


